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Adams-Palmer, Regina English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3250

regina.adams-palmer@westvalley.edu

Allen, Jerry
Theater Arts
Instructor

Theater
(408) 741-2045
x3590

jerry.allen@westvalley.edu

Ambrose, June
Physical Education
Instructor

Physical Education
(408) 741-2045
x3317

Anger, Robynne
Fashion Design
Instructor

Fashion Design
(408) 741-2045
x3212

Bell, Lauren English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3367

lauren.bell@westvalley.edu

Bengochea, Sandra Music Instructor Music
(408) 741-2045
x3568

sandra.bengochea@westvalley.edu

Betz, Harry Math Instructor Mathematics
(408) 741-2045
x3175

hbetz10411@aol.com

Biswas, Mitali English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3509

Bolick, Paul History Instructor History
(408) 741-2045
x3570

paul.bolick@westvalley.edu

Bradley, Owen History Instructor History
(408) 741-2045
x3574

owen.bradley@westvalley.edu

Breunig, Emily English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3427

emily.breunig@westvalley.edu

Brichko, Anna
Foreign Language
Instructor

World languages
(408) 741-2045
x3778

Brubaker Howard, Jeanne
Humanities
Instructor

Humanities
(408) 741-2045
x3449

Burce, Gary
Chemistry
Instructor

Chemistry
(408) 741-2045
x3566

gary.burce@westvalley.edu

Burke, Michael
Business
Instructor

General Business
(408) 741-2045
x3448

Burns, Wes Art Instructor Art
(408) 741-2045
x3405

Cassell, Carol Math Instructor Mathematics
(408) 741-2045
x3453

carol.cassell@westvalley.edu

Chapman, Scott
Physical Education
Instructor

Physical Education
(408) 741-2045
x3344

scott.chapman@westvalley.edu

Chyorny, Galina
Foreign Language
Instructor

World Languages
(408) 741-2045
x3362

galina.chyorny@westvalley.edu

Clancy, Christopher
Architecture
Instructor

Architecture
(408) 741-2045
x3368

christopher.clancy@westvalley.edu

Coburn, Justin History Instructor History
(408) 741-2045
x3575

justin.coburn@westvalley.edu

Coleman, Sue
Court Reporting
Instructor

Court Reporting
(408) 741-2045
x3366

Cook, John Geology Instructor Geology
(408) 741-2045
x3252

geojcook@comcast.net

Cooper, Sara Biology Instructor Biology
(408) 741-2045
x3323

sara.cooper@westvalley.edu

Cuenca, Diana
Administration of
Justice Instructor

Administration of Justice
(408) 741-2045
x3206

D'Onofrio, Mario
Foreign Language
Instructor

World Languages
(408) 741-2045
x3262

Dailey, Alison English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3288

daileyalison@foothill.edu

Dale, Elizabeth
Theater Arts
Instructor

Theater
(408) 741-2045
x3597

elizabeth.dale@westvalley.edu

Dawkins, Stefani
Paralegal
Instructor

Paralegal
(408) 741-2045
x3211
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De Les Dernier, Bruce
Theatre Arts
Instructor

Theater
(408) 741-2045
x3233

Deruiter, Cristina Spanish Instructor World Languages
(408) 741-2045
x3640

Desiervi, Rosemary
Health Care
Technologies
Instructor

Health Care
Technologies

(408) 741-2045
x3276

rosemary.desiervi@westvalley.edu

Dotson, Ronald Music Instructor Music
(408) 741-2045
x3157

ron.dotson@wvm.edu

Erickson, Susan
Instructor, Health
Care Technology

Health Care
Technologies

(408) 741-2045
x3399

susan.erickson@westvalley.edu

Farber, Lawren English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3601

Fasano, Carolyn English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3517

carolyn.fasano@westvalley.edu

Fischer, Carol
Theater Arts
Instructor

Theater
(408) 741-2045
x3598

carol.fischer@westvalley.edu

Follis, Kathleen Art Instructor Art
(408) 741-2045
x3416

kathleen.follis@westvalley.edu

Forbes, Scott
Physical Education
Instructor / Asst
Football Coach

Physical Education
(408) 741-2045
x3351

scott.forbes@westvalley.edu

Friedman, Ira S.

Associate
Instructor, Interior
Design, Graphic
Techniques

Interior Design
(408) 741-2045
x3392

irasheldon20004@yahoo.com

Fung, Kathleen History Instructor History
(408) 741-2045
x3581

kathleen.fung@westvalley.edu

Gerola, Ronald

Engineering
Instructor, Certified
Networking
Consultant

Drafting/Engineering
(408) 741-2045
x3414

ronald.gerola@westvalley.edu

Girardi, Judith English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3265

judith.girardi@westvalley.edu

Gotoh, Shigeko
Foreign Language
Instructor -
Japanese

World Languages
(408) 741-2045
x3577

shigeko.gotoh@westvalley.edu

Greco, Richard
Business
Instructor

Business
(408) 741-2045
x3570

richard.greco@westvalley.edu

Green, Yvette
Paralegal
Instructor

Paralegal
(408) 741-2045
x3371

yvette.green@westvalley.edu

Guzdek, Michelle
Park Management
Instructor

Park Management
(408) 741-2045
x3372

michelle.guzdek@westvalley.edu

Hammack, Elizabeth
Park Management
Instructor

Park Management
(408) 741-2045
x3272

Hanson, Anthony
Philosophy
Instructor

Philosophy
(408) 741-2045
x3480

anthony.hanson@westvalley.edu

Haynes, Ruth
Community
Education, DESP

Community Education
Office

(408) 741-2045
x3436

ruth.haynes@westvalley.edu

Heiderich, William Art Instructor Art
(408) 741-2045
x3503

william.heiderich@westvalley.edu

Hernandez, Roberta
Child Studies
Instructor

Child Studies
(408) 741-2045
x3465

roberta.hernandez@westvalley.edu

Hesemans, Mathias
Photography
Instructor

Photography
(408) 741-2045
x3531

mathias.hesemans@westvalley.edu

Hillhouse, Susan Art Instructor Art
(408) 741-2045
x3273

Hirakawa, Mark (George) Math Instructor Mathematics
(408) 741-2045
x3779

mark.hirakawa@westvalley.edu

Hoang, Frank
Chemistry
Instructor

Chemistry
(408) 741-2045
x3454

hoangfrank@gmail.com

Holt, Jessica
Theater Arts
Instructor

Theater
(408) 741-2045
x3591

jessica.holt@westvalley.edu

Jacobs, Rebecca Biology Instructor Biology
(408) 741-2045
x3403

rebecca.jacobs@westvalley.edu

Jimenez, Francisco Art Instructor Art
(408) 741-2045
x3206

francisco.jimenez@westvalley.edu

Kalpin, Robert Biology Instructor Biology
(408) 741-2045
x3770

bkalpin@hotmail.com

Kim, Byung Music Instructor Music
(408) 741-2045
x3478

byung.kim@westvalley.edu

King, Michael English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3430

michael.king@westvalley.edu

Kuhn, Brian
Physical Education
Instructor

Physical Education
(408) 741-2045
x3529

brian.kuhn@westvalley.edu
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Kurtz, Karen
Fashion Design
Instructor

Fashion Design
(408) 741-2045
x3308

Langlois, William Math Instructor Mathematics
(408) 741-2045
x3486

clubdeuce@yahoo.com

Lieberman, Robert Math Instructor Mathematics
(408) 741-2045
x3497

DrMath.WVC@gmail.com

Ligocki, Christel
Physical Education
Instructor

Physical Education
(408) 741-2045
x3507

christel.ligocki@westvalley.edu

Lin, James Music Instructor Music
(408) 741-2045
x3298

james.lin@westvalley.edu

Lindenbaum, Eugene
Paralegal
Instructor

Paralegal
(408) 741-2045
x3513

Lisha, Sara English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3559

sara.lisha@westvalley.edu

Lodi, Edward Math Instructor Mathematics
(408) 741-2045
x3588

ed.lodi@westvalley.edu

Logsdon, William English Instructor English
(408)741-2045
x3443

billlogsdon@mac.com

Louden, Lesley
Photography
Instructor

Photography
(408) 741-2045
x3474

lesley.louden@westvalley.edu

Ma, Lih-Joun Math Instructor Mathematics
(408) 741-2045
x3562

Mani, Padma Math Instructor Mathematics
(408) 741-2045
x3170

Marouka, John
Photography
Instructor

Photography
(408) 741-2045
x3268

Marshall, James
Child Studies
Instructor

Child Studies
(408) 741-2045
x3742

May, Gabriele
Foreign Language
Instructor -
German

World Languages
(408) 741-2045
x3567

gabymay@aol.com

McChesney, Michael Music Instructor Music
(408) 741-2045
x3769

McEvoy, Shaun
Physical Education
Instructor - Scuba

Physical Education
(408) 741-2045
x3222

McIntyre, Sean
World Languages
Instructor

World Languages
(408) 741-2045
x3518

sean.mc intyre@westvalley.edu

Meng, Hongyan Math Instructor Mathematics
(408) 741-2045
x3415

hongyan.meng@westvalley.edu

Mennemeier, Lawrence
Paralegal
Instructor

Paralegal
(408) 741-2045
x3587

lawrence.mennemeier@westvalley.edu

Mercado, Nancy
Business
Instructor

Business
(408) 741-2045
x3578

nancywvm@comcast.net

Mihnea, Tatiana Math Instructor Mathematics
(408) 741-2045
x3579

tatiana.mihnea@westvalley.edu

Min, Sylvia
Business
Instructor

General Business
(408) 741-2045
x3131

sylvia.min@westvalley.edu

Minkowski, Caroline English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3289

caroline.minkowski@westvalley.edu

Mollicone, Henry Music Instructor Music
(408) 741-2045
x3400

Moody, Tadashi
Park Management
Instructor

Park Management
(408) 741-2045
x3161

Murphy, Augusta
Accounting
Instructor

Accounting
(408) 741-2045
x3489

augusta.murphy@westvalley.edu

Naik, Tejal Math Instructor Mathematics
(408) 741-2045
x3116

tejalnaik@gmail.com

Nelson, Eric
Astronomy
Instructor

Astronomy
(408) 741-2045
x3730

nelsone95033@hotmail.com

Nguyen, Michael Offset Printer Printing Services
(408) 741-2045
x3771

mike.nguyen@westvalley.edu

Nguyen, Nam Math Instructor Mathematics
(408) 741-2045
x3612

ndnguyen@aol.com

Niven, Margaret Art Instructor Art
(408) 741-2045
x3205

margaret.niven@westvalley.edu

Nobriga, Mark Art Instructor Art
(408) 741-2045
x3458

Nuss, Sharon English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3443

Orleans, Ariana English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3450

Otte, John
Anthropology
Instructor

Anthropology/Geography
(408) 741-2045
x3462

john.otte@westvalley.edu
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Ovens, Donna
Health Care
Technolgies
Instructor

Health Care
Technologies

(408) 741-2045
x3323

Pauker, Michael Fine Arts Instructor Art
(408) 741-2045
x3594

Payne, Janell
Communication
Studies Instructor

Communication Studies
(408) 741-2045
x3423

janell.payne@westvalley.edu

Petrosyan, Alla English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3569

alla.petrosyan@westvalley.edu

Purser, Owen
Administration of
Justice Instructor

Administration of Justice
(408) 741-2045
x3635

Quinn, Dennis English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3537

dennis.quinn@westvalley.edu

Ratchford, Timothy
Accounting
Instructor

Accounting
(408) 741-2045
x3437

Ricar, Sondra
History / Political
Science Instructor

History
(408) 741-2045
x3369

sricarphd@aol.com

Richey, Jeanette English Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3383

jmricheys@sbcglobal.net

Rios, Sylvia Art Instructor Art
(408) 741-2045
x3330

sylvia.rios@westvalley.edu

Rock, Glenn
Architecture
Instructor

Architecture
(408) 741-2045
x3643

glenn.rock@westvalley.edu

Rodgers, Jo
Anthropology
Instructor

Anthropology/Geography
(408) 741-2045
x3117

jo.rodgers@westvalley.edu

Sabanovich, Daniel
Music-Jazz
Instructor

Music
(408) 741-2045
x3748

Satyapal, Anuradha Math Instructor Mathematics
(408) 741-2045
x3573

anuradha.satyapal@westvalley.edu

Shmakova, Marina Physics Instructor Physics
(408) 741-2045
x3243

marina.shmakova@westvalley.edu

Smith, Mary Ann
Physical Education
Instructor

Physical Education
(408) 741-2045
x3230

Stachnick, Michal Reading Instructor English
(408) 741-2045
x3560

michal.stachnick@westvalley.edu

Stubbe, Joan Music Instructor Music
(408) 741-2045
x3676

Swalen, Mary K.
Business/Court
Reporting

Court Reporting
(408) 741-2045
x3592

Tchang, Pat
Court Reporting
Instructor

Court Reporting
(408) 741-2045
x3607

Thomson, Barry Biology Instructor Biology
(408) 741-2045
x3244

barry.thomson@westvalley.edu

Thorson, Claire Art Instructor Art
(408) 741-2045
x3450

claire.thorson@westvalley.edu

Toci, Gabe Art Instructor Art
(408) 741-2045
x3551

gabe.toci@westvalley.edu

Tolomei, Gary Art Instructor Art
(408) 741-2045
x3241

Torres, Frank
Administration of
Justice Instructor

Administration of Justice
(408) 741-2045
x3374

Trafalis, Sandra
Psychology
Instructor

Psychology
(408) 741-2045
x3493

sandra.trafalis@westvalley.edu

Upson, Irene
World Languages
Instructor

World Languages
(408) 741-2045
x3364

irene.upson@westvalley.edu

Wagner, Naomi
Psychology
Instructor

Psychology
(408) 741-2045
x3704

Warecki, Rebecca Math Instructor Mathematics
(408) 741-2045
x3707

rebeccamw@earthlink.net

Watson, Alfrieda History Instructor History
(408) 741-2045
x3708

West, David
Internet Services
Instructor

Information Technology
(408) 741-2045
x3242

Wilson, Susan ESL Instructor ESL
(408) 741-2045
x3709

wilson.esl@yahoo.com

Wise, Adriano
Political Science
Instructor

History
(408) 741-2045
x3552

adriano.wise@westvalley.edu

Woolever, James
Philosophy
Instructor

Philosophy
(408) 741-2045
x3479

james.woolever@westvalley.edu

Zarghami, Fatemeh
Child Studies
Instructor, Leigh
High School

Child Studies
(408) 741-2045
x3445

fzarghami@earthlink.net

Zsadanyi-Yale, Amy
Theatre Arts
Instructor

Theater
(408) 741-2045
x3746

amy.zsadanyi@westvalley.edu
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